HOW TO BALANCE THE BUDGET

PRESIDENT HERITAGE
CBO TRUMP’S BLUEPRINT
$300 BASELINE BUDGET FOR BALANCE
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-$300
-$600
-$900
-$1200
BUDGET SURPLUS/DEFICIT,
IN BILLIONS OF CURRENT DOLLARS
-$1500

Sources: CBO, OMB, and The Heritage Foundation’s Blueprint for Balance. R heritage.org



